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Key Date Description Qualification Examination Series 
 

Monday  4 Nov 2019 English Language Paper1  
 

GCSE Resit  November 2019 

Tuesday 5 Nov 2019 Maths Paper 1 (non-Calculator) 
 

GCSE Resit  November 2019 

Wednesday 6 Nov 2019 English Language Paper 2  
 

GCSE Resit  November 2019 

Thursday  7 Nov 2019 Maths Paper 2 (Calculator) 
 

GCSE Resit  November 2019 

Monday 11 Nov 2019 Maths Paper 3 (Calculator) 
 

GCSE Resit  November 2019 

Monday 11 May 2020 Date of first examination on common timetable 
 

GSCE GCE June 2020 

Thursday 18 June 2020 Date of final examination on common timetable 
 

GSCE June 2020 

Tuesday 23 June 2020 Date of final examination on common timetable 
 

GCE June 2020 

Wednesday 24 June 2020 Contingency day for GCSE and / or GCE examinations should sustained 
national or local disruption arise during the June 2020 examination series 

GCSE GCE June 2020 

Thursday 13 Aug 2020 Release of results to candidates 
 

GCE June 2020 

Thursday 20 Aug 2020 Release of results to candidates 
 

GCSE June 2020 

 


